~YWACFL

Wash|ngton-Arlington Catholic Forensic League

Caleb Sharman
Neha Baskar
Rujuta Bhakre
Arnav Gupta
Akhilesh Tammana
Hamsika Ramkumar
Titiksha Babu
Sanika Chimurkar
Leya Nair

Feeman Annas
Owen Watzlavick
Ellie Fox

School
Lake Braddock
Chantilly
Broad Run
Rock Ridge
Lightridge
Chantilly
Broad Run
Rock Ridge
Charles Colgan
Robinson
James Madison
Charles Colgan

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

49
50
50
49
44

R1-2

52

R2-1
59
59

60
52
52
50

39

R2-2

46

WACFL 2 Congress
November 20, 2021
Chamber 1

R3-1
55
52
48

44

43
39
44
33
37

R3-2

54

40

38

33

R3-3

52

PO
Score

52

50
42

PO
Session

hest
59
59
52
60
52
52
50
50
49
44
46
37

2nd
Highest

Speech
Total

114
113
103
102
96
101
100
93
88
88
85
37

Parli
Score

29
29
28
27
29
23
23
25
26
24
25
21

Total
Score

143
142
131
129
125
124
123
118
114
112
110

58

Speech
Average

55.33
53.80
50.25
51.00
45.33
50.50
50.00
46.50
42.00
44.00
37.75
37.00

Rank
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